Description : Feature and Benefits:
--120/230VAC
--12/18W
--70-90 LM/W
--2700/3000/3500/4000K CCT
--4500/5000/5700/6500K CCT
--70/80/90 CRI
--PF>0.98

0.40333000K 0.440
3500K
* Color region stay within  MacAdam ellipse from the chromaticity center.
0.409
0.380
0.346
0.313
Characteristics
THDi
4500k 3
5700k 5
3000K 3 0.434
3500K 3
4000K 3
4   V02 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3000 230V 18 70 1260
80 5000CBHT-084-36185-230V-5000 230V 18
230V 18 70 1260 90 4000
CBHT-084-36185-230V-4000
230V 18 80 1440
70 1260
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3000 230V 18 80 1440
CBHT-084-36185-230V-2700 230V 12 70 840
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3000 230V 12 80 960
CDHT-042-36185-120V-5000 120V 18 80 1440
CBHT-084-36185-230V-2700 230V 12 80 960
CDHT-042-36185-120V-3000 120V 18 70 1260
CDHT-042-36185-120V-5000 120V 18 90 1620
CDHT-042-36185-120V-3500 120V 18 80 1440
CDHT-042-36185-120V-3500 120V 18 70 1260
CDHT-042-36185-120V-4000 120V 18 80
120V 18 70 1260
CDHT-042-36185-120V-3000 120V 18 80 1440
12 80 960
CDHT-042-36185-120V-2700 120V 18 80 1440
CBHT-042-36185-120V-5000 120V 12 90 1080
CBHT-042-36185-120V-5000 120V
CBHT-042-36185-120V-2700 120V 12 80 960
Product No
Forward
Voltage
Watt  lm/W Lumen
Color
rendering
Color
Temperature
80 2700
2700
80 3000
90 3000
70 5000CBHT-084-36185-230V-5000 230V 18 90 1620
80 1440
90CBHT-084-36185-230V-2700 230V 18
5000
80 2700
90 3000
70 5000
80
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3000 230V 12 70 840
CBHT-084-36185-230V-5000 230V 12 90 1080
CBHT-084-36185-230V-5000 230V 12 80 960
CBHT-084-36185-230V-2700
2700
80 3000
80 5000
80 2700
90
3000
70 5000
80 3500
90 3500
90
Luminous Flux Characteristic
90
2700
80
80 3000
90 3000
70 5000
80 5000
CBHT-042-36185-120V-3000 120V 12 80 960
CBHT-042-36185-120V-3000
CBHT-042-36185-120V-2700 120V 12 70 840
2700
120V 12 70 840
90 2700
80 3000
CDHT-042-36185-120V-2700
80 4000
CBHT-042-36185-120V-4000 120V 12 70 840 90 4000
CBHT-042-36185-120V-4000 120V 12 80 960
CBHT-042-36185-120V-3500 120V 12 80 960 80 3500
CBHT-042-36185-120V-3500 120V 12 70 840 90 3500
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3500 230V 12 80 960 80 3500
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3500 230V 12 70 840 90 3500
80 1440 80 3500
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3500 230V 18 70 1260 90 3500
1440 80 4000
CDHT-042-36185-120V-4000 120V 18 70 1260 90 4000
230V 18 80 1440 80 4000
CBHT-084-36185-230V-4000
CBHT-084-36185-230V-4000 230V 12 80 960 80 4000
CBHT-084-36185-230V-4000 230V 12 70 840 90 4000
CBHT-084-36185-230V-3500 230V 18
5   V02 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
Mechanical Dimensions